Ergebnis Gesamt 1993

Platz
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Mannschaft
LG Pdcking-Sécking |
KJR Regen Herren
LC Buchendorf Herren |
TSV Gilching Leichtathletik Herren |
Lauffreunde Hochstadt |
Bw FmSch Feldafing
TSV Erling-Andechs Herren |
TV Planegg-Krailling Herren |
LG Herrsching |
TSV Feldafing Herren |
LG Pdcking-Socking 1l
TSV Pentenried |
TSV Hechendorf |
TSV Gauting Bergsport Herren
LG Hainichen
Lauffreunde Hochstadt Il
TSV Gilching Leichtathletik Herren Il
LG Pdcking-Socking Jugend
LG Landratsamt/Kreissparkasse
LC Buchendorf Il
SV Sdcking Herren
TSV Starnberg Herren |
DAV Vierseenland Herren |
TSV Feldafing Herren 1l
TSV Erling-Andechs Herren |l
SC Woérthsee Herren |
TSV Gilching LG FufZball
LG Bad Durkheim Herren
TSV Gilching Leichtathletik Jugend
TV Stockdorf Freizeitsport
SV Wangen

TV Planegg-Krailling Herren Il

Zeit
2:25:20
2:25:45
2:26:11
2:31:03
2:35:32
2:36:35
2:36:42
2:39:23
2:39:49
2:40:19
2:40:55
2:49:47
2:50:04
2:50:05
2:50:15
2:50:17
2:51:10
2:53:47
2:55:31
2:56:23
2:56:49
2:57:21
2:57:22
2:58:29
2:58:36
3:00:10
3:00:49
3:00:51
3:01:10
3:01:54
3:038:31
3:05:22



33
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TSV Starnberg Herren Il

TV Planegg-Krailling Damen |
Tischtennis Wdorthsee-Pdcking
TSV Hechendorf Il

KJR Regen Damen

LG Starnberger Wiese
Staatliches Berufliches Zentrum
Blaskapelle Wérthsee

SC Wodrthsee Herren I

TSV Feldafing Damen

"Die Albatrosse" Tutzing

TSV Gilching Leichtathletik Damen
DAV Vierseenland Herren Il

SV Socking Damen |

TSV Gauting Bergsport "D'oiden Ménnaleit"
TSV Erling-Andechs Damen
SC Woérthsee Damen

LG Herrsching Il

SV Socking Tennis

LG SV Sdcking

TSV Pentenried Il

TV Planegg-Krailling Damen I
TSV Starnberg Damen

LC Buchendorf Damen

DAV Vierseenland Damen

TSV Gauting Bergsport Damen
SV Socking Damen I

LG Bad Dirkheim Damen

3:06:27
3:08:39
3:09:18
3:09:38
3:10:14
3:11:49
3:12:20
3:15:04
3:16:25
3:18:09
3:19:56
3:20:32
3:21:01
3:21:24
3:22:46
3:23:11
3:23:12
3:24:35
3:25:29
3:32:21
3:32:39
3:32:44
3:32:52
3:40:02
3:41:44
3:43:03
3:47:36
3:58:47



